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Statistics from the Camden County Sheriff’s Office

Calls for Service
Reports

Arrests

Civil Served
Civil Attempted
Miles Patrolled
Sewer Lights
Light Outage

Accidents

Comparing May 2024 stats to April 2024:

May
367
118
30
15
22

10,076

Horseshoe Bend Zone

Apr
204
124
23
8
11

7,468

Residence Checks

Business Checks
Amenity Checks
Traffic Stops
Village Tickets
State Tickets
Animal Comp.
Road Violation

Alarm Calls

88

206

139

11

73

25

47

165

94

29

12



Calls for Service
Reports
Arrests

Civil Served
Civil Attempted
Miles Patrolled
Sewer Lights
Light Outage

Accidents

Comparing May 2024 stats to May 2023:

2024
376
118
30
15
22

10,076

12

2024
Residence Checks 38
Business Checks 206

Amenity Checks 0

Traffic Stops 139
Village Tickets 11
State Tickets 73
Animal Comp. 8
Road Violation 3
Alarm Calls 25

260

411

75

11

27

39



Calls

Reports

Arrests

Civil Served

Civil Attempt
Miles Patrolled
Sewer Lights
Light Outage
Accidents
Residence Checks
Business Checks
Amenity Checks
Traffic Stops
Village Tickets
State Tickets
Animal Complaints
Road Violations

Alarm Calls

Camden County Sheriff's Office Statistical Report
Horseshoe Bend Zone
Year Comparisons January through May

2020

1,638

418

81

70

154

58,535

15

322

1,032

1,548

471

32

72

30

16

224

2021

1,660

429

101

58

121

60,637

10

29

373

1,526

2,244

421

83

95

27

28

197

2022

1,394

472

81

43

75

56,067

23

283

975

1,416

451

69

101

47

11

163

2023

1,469

479

83

24

59

60,136

28

290

1,169

1,668

343

88

23

22

155

2024

1,159

509

113

39

61

45,485

10

447

1,072

68

492

51

153

29

a3



33.7%
1.0%
6.5%
0.2%
12.5%
0.7%
7.9%
18.5%
0.0%
1.3%
2.0%
2.2%

0.0%

0.0%

0.3%

2.7%

10.6%

May 2024 Pie Chart Statistical Numbers

Calls for Service
Village Tickets
State Tickets
Accident Reports
Traffic Stops
Animal Complaints
Residential Checks
Business Checks
Amenity Checks
Served Civil Process
Attempted Civil Process
Alarm Calls

Street Lights Out
Waste Water Lights
Roadway Violations

Arrests

Reports Taken




